
Member Name Member ID Member Since
(Year) Status Email Address

Dr A. Canaganayagam 001/MY/ICDXV/1986/LF 1986 LF
Dr Abdul Rashid Haji Ismail 001/MY/ICDXV/2015/FM 2015 FM abdul.rashid@manipal.edu.my
Dr Adam Husein 002/MY/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM adamkck@usm.my
Dr Alice Wong Yen Lin 002/MY/ICDXV/2014/LF 2014 LF dralice@imperialdsc.com
Dr Anand Suresh 003/MY/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM andyendo@gmail.com
Dr Anbumani Subramaniam 004/MY/ICDXV/2008/FM 2008 FM anbu08Lds@yahoo.com
Dr Anna Rani Kanagarajah 005/MY/ICDXV/2005/FM 2005 FM annajeya@yahoo.com
Dr Ashfaq Akram 006/MY/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM ashfaqakram@hotmail.com
Dr AWS Hashim 007/MY/ICDXV/2020/FM 2020 FM awshashim@usim.edu.my
Dr B.K. Mohanan Menon 008/MY/ICDXV/2002/FM 2002 FM
Dr Bee Lee Ching 003/MY/ICDXV/20xx/LF LF
Dr Ben Chuan Ng 009/MY/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM dcleoclubs@gmail.com
Dr Bernard Poh Weng Au 010/MY/ICDXV/1990/FM 1990 FM drbernau@gmail.com
Dr Boon Teck Tan 011/MY/ICDXV/2005/FM 2005 FM tanbteck@gmail.com
Dr Borhan Bin Jasmin 012/MY/ICDXV/2019/FM 2019 FM bor.jasmin@gmail.com
Dr Chanderan Shanmugam 013/MY/ICDXV/2010/FM 2010 FM chanderan_shanmugam@yahoo.com
Dr Cheng Kooi Cheah 004/MY/ICDXV/1989/LF 1989 LF
Dr Chew Eng Hai 014/MY/ICDXV/2015/FM 2015 FM qcaredental@yahoo.com
Dr Chi Chean Foo 015/MY/ICDXV/1993/FM 1993 FM drfoo@mydentist.com.my
Dr Chiew Wooi Lim 016/MY/ICDXV/2001/FM 2001 FM drgigiwooi@gmail.com
Dr Chin Boon Lian 005/MY/ICDXV/1989/LF 1989 LF datolian@psrb.com.my
Dr Chin Hoi Cheng 017/MY/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM hoi_cheng_chin@hotmail.com
Dr Chon Hee Ngui 006/MY/ICDXV/1981/LF 1981 LF
Dr Chong Choon Wey 018/MY/ICDXV/2018/FM 2015 FM chong86@hotmail.com
Dr Chu Wooi Cheat 019/MY/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM wcheat82@yahoo.com
Dr Darren Yap 020/MY/ICDXV/1997/FM 1997 FM dryyyap@gmail.com
Dr Dato' Sri Liow Tiong Lai 001/MY/ICDXV/2010/HF 2010 HF
Dr Elben Lim Jo Han 021/MY/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM elbenlim@hotmail.com
Dr Foot Meow Wong 022/MY/ICDXV/1988/FM 1988 FM wongdentalspecialist@yahoo.com
Dr Fouad Hussain Al Bayaty 023/MY/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM fouad@uitm.edu.my
Dr Ghulam Abbas Malik 007/MY/ICDXV/20xx/LF LF drmalik@tm.net.my
Dr Goh Siew Tyng 001/MY/ICDXV/2019/YM 2019 YM tynggs@yahoo.com
Dr Han Ni Tham 002/MY/ICDXV/2019/YM 2019 YM candytham_1@yahoo.com
Dr Haslinda Ramli 024/MY/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM drhaslinda@usim.edu.my
Dr Hen Chong Kiew 025/MY/ICDXV/2012/FM 2012 FM kiewvin@gmail.com
Dr Heng Hoon Khoo 026/MY/ICDXV/2005/FM 2005 FM hhkhoo.hh@gmail.com
Dr Hong An Liang 027/MY/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM
Dr Hooi Jin Loo 028/MY/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM dredwinloo@hotmail.com
Dr Hun Kiat Low 008/MY/ICDXV/1993/LF 1993 LF
Dr Ibrahim Ali Dzulkarnain 009/MY/ICDXV/1989/LF 1989 LF
Dr Ikmal Hisham Bin Ismail 029/MY/ICDXV/2019/FM 2019 FM ikmal_hisham@uitm.edu.my
Dr Ishak Abdul Razak 030/MY/ICDXV/1993/FM 1993 FM ishakar@um.edu.my
Dr Jaswant Singh 002/MY/ICDXV/1990/HF 1990 HF drjaswantsingh12@gmail.com
Dr Jenizan Nordin 031/MY/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM jenizannordin@gmail.com
Dr Joy Veronic Mak 010/MY/ICDXV/1994/LF 1994 LF joymak@tm.net.my
Dr Karen Yau Voon Sze 032/MY/ICDXV/2019/FM 2019 FM vsee.tw@yahoo.com.tw
Dr Khai Kee Yim 001/MY/ICDXV/1981/MF 1981 MF kkyim36@yahoo.com
Dr Kong Sheng Earn 033/MY/ICDXV/20xx/FM FM kshengearn88@hotmail.com
Dr Lee Jo Rynn 003/MY/ICDXV/2019/YM 2019 YM reneelee_1993@hotmail.com
Dr Leong Kei Joe 034/MY/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM kjleong18@hotmail.com
Dr Lim Chin Keong 035/MY/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM dr.cklim@hotmail.com
Dr Lim Ee Lian 036/MY/ICDXV/2019/FM 2019 FM elainelim@live.com.my
Dr Mah Bak Hoon 037/MY/ICDXV/2015/FM 2015 FM ho.sieweng@yahoo.com
Dr Mahyunah Masud 038/MY/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM mahyunah@uitm.edu.my
Dr Maniarasu Poonjolai 039/MY/ICDXV/2010/FM 2010 FM drarasu@live.com
Dr Manjusri Lim Xin Zhi 004/MY/ICDXV/2019/YM 2019 YM mjs.lim21@gmail.com
Dr Mas Ahmad Suryalis 040/MY/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM massuryalis@gmail.com
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Dr Mei Ching Ng 041/MY/ICDXV/2005/FM 2005 FM ngmc@hlwe.com
Dr Meor Ahmad Isharra Bin Ishak 042/MY/ICDXV/2015/FM 2015 FM drmeorahmad@gmail.com
Dr Mohamed Ibrahim Abu-Hassan 043/MY/ICDXV/2008/FM 2008 FM mibrahim@uitm.edu.my
Dr Mohamed M. Yunus 011/MY/ICDXV/1979/LF 1979 LF
Dr Mohd Yusmiaidil Putera Mohd Yusof 044/MY/ICDXV/2019/FM 2019 FM yusmiaidil@gmail.com
Dr Ng Kar Wee 045/MY/ICDXV/2015/FM 2015 FM dr.ng@oradex.my
Dr Nik Zarina Bt Nik Mahmood 046/MY/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM drnikzarina@uitm.edu.my
Dr Noor Hisham Bin Abdullah 003/MY/ICDXV/2016/HF 2016 HF anhisham@moh.gov.my
Dr Norashikin Binti Yusof 047/MY/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM dr_norashikin@uitm.edu.my
Dr Nurul Huda Hasan 048/MY/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM nurulhudahasan@yahoo.com
Dr Ooi Linva 005/MY/ICDXV/2019/YM 2019 YM linva_ooi@hotmail.com
Dr Pan Ya Ping 006/MY/ICDXV/2019/YM 2019 YM angeline0213@hotmail.com
Dr Pathmanathan Arumugam 012/MY/ICDXV/1981/LF 1981 LF drpathma2007@yahoo.com
Dr Patrick P.S.Cheok 013/MY/ICDXV/1981/LF 1981 LF
Dr Pong Loong Sean 049/MY/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM dr_nigelpong@yahoo.com
Dr Puang Ling Leong 050/MY/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM oliverpuang@gmail.com
Dr R. Rajenthiran 014/MY/ICDXV/2001/LF 2001 LF r29640@yahoo.com
Dr Raghunandanan P.P. Menon 051/MY/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM raghu@pidc.edu.my
Dr Rahimah Abdul Kadir 052/MY/ICDXV/2015/FM 2015 FM rahimahk@gmail.com
Dr Rahul Rathi 053/MY/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM drrahulrathi@gmail.com
Dr Rosnah Binti Mohd Zain 054/MY/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM rosnahmz@um.edu.my
Dr Roza Anon Ramlee 055/MY/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM roza65dalib@yahoo.com
Dr S. Subramaniam 004/MY/ICDXV/2016/HF 2016 HF s.subra@moh.gov.my
Dr Salima Mansur Ali 056/MY/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM salimafirdouse@gmail.com
Dr Sharmila A/P S.R. Krishna Murthi 057/MY/ICDXV/2015/FM 2015 FM info.kppdentcare@gmail.com
Dr Shobha Tandon 058/MY/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM shobhatandon2010@gmail.com
Dr Shyamala Nagendran Naidu 059/MY/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM nandushamu@gmail.com
Dr Siam Hong Tan 060/MY/ICDXV/2008/FM 2008 FM drtansh@streamyx.com
Dr Siew Kim Goh 061/MY/ICDXV/2005/FM 2005 FM skgoh99@hotmail.com
Dr Sivadas Ganapathy 062/MY/ICDXV/2019/FM 2019 FM sivadasganapathy@gmail.com
Dr Stephanie Mei Har Chong 063/MY/ICDXV/2015/FM 2015 FM steph_mh@hotmail.com
Dr Su Wei Siong 064/MY/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM drsuweisiong@gmail.com
Dr Subramaniam Krishnan 015/MY/ICDXV/1989/LF 1989 LF subra@um.edu.my
Dr Swee Seng Lim 065/MY/ICDXV/2010/FM 2010 FM drlimsws@gmail.com
Dr Tan Sri Datuk Tee Hock Seng 005/MY/ICDXV/2015/HF 2015 HF
Dr Tan Wei Hong 007/MY/ICDXV/2019/YM 2019 YM davidtanweihong@gmail.com
Dr Tan Yong Sheng 008/MY/ICDXV/2019/YM 2019 YM ystan68@hotmail.com
Dr Ting Ann Nee 009/MY/ICDXV/2019/YM 2019 YM anne_ting84@hotmail.com
Dr Ting Diew Leong 010/MY/ICDXV/2019/YM 2019 YM tingdiewleong@gmail.com
Dr Ting Eric Choon Ee 066/MY/ICDXV/2001/FM 2001 FM justhuilan@yahoo.com
Dr Venkata Kanthi Vaishnavi Vedam 067/MY/ICDXV/2019/FM 2019 FM vaishnavivedam@gmail.com
Dr Vethiah A/P Govindan 075/MY/ICDXV/20xx/FM FM
Dr Wan Mohamed Nasir Bin Wan Othman 068/MY/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM wenisay@gmail.com
Dr Yaw Siew Lian 069/MY/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM slyaw@moh.gov.my
Dr Yoke Ai Loo 070/MY/ICDXV/2012/FM 2012 FM dr.looya@gmail.com
Dr Yong Huat Hong 071/MY/ICDXV/2001/FM 2001 FM hyhortho@streamyx.com
Dr Yong Por Goon 072/MY/ICDXV/2005/FM 2005 FM ypgoon@hotmail.com
Dr Yoshinobu Shoji 073/MY/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM shoji@salam.uitm.edu.my
Dr Yun Hsuan Wang 074/MY/ICDXV/2019/FM 2019 FM mify1230@gmail.com
Prof Dato’ Dr How Kim Chuan 016/MY/ICDXV/2012/LF 2012 LF drhowkimchuan@gmail.com
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